FEATU RES
I Clutput Amplitude Range From 'lm"y"pp to 2.5"y"pp [into SUQ}
I Wide Frequency Ranges From "I pH: -~ 25MHz {sine wave]
I 'luHz Resolution in Full Range
I Built-in Standard 'l2UMSa{s, 'lObit, 4k Points Arbitrary Function for
Both Channels
I True Dual-Channel Output, CH2 Proyides the Same Characteristics as CH1
I Dual-Channel Supports Couple, Tracking, Phase Clperations

PM ' '
' ' 0" 360°
ORDERING INFORMATION QPTIONAL /-\55E550R|E$
AFG-125 25MHz Single Channel USB Modular Arbitrary Function Generator D52 FH-I Module extension bay 8:. USB Type A to
AFG-225 25MHz Dual Channel USB Modular Arbitrary Function Generator Type A/B Cable
AFG-125P 25MHz Single Channel USB Modular Arbitrary Function Generator Plus Power Supply GPA 501 Power Adapter
AFG-225P 25MHz Dual Channel USB Modular Arbitrary Function Generator Plus Power Supply GPA 502 Universal Power Adaptor
GTL 246 USB TYPP A to TYPE B Cable
Quick Start Guide x 1, CD-ROM with AFG Software and User Manual x1 GTL 201A Ground lead
GTL-101 BNC-Alligator Test Lead X 1 (only AFG-125/125 P) GTL-105A Test Lead X 1
GTL-‘I01 BNC-Alligator Test Lead x 2 (only AFG-225/225 P) (only AFG-125 P/225 P)
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. u
T +886-2-2268-0389 F +886-2-2268-0639 G3
E-mail: marketing@goodwill.com.tw Re||ab|e